This product is RoHS compliant.
                                                                                  NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER
2319
M
em
ory
A
lliance M
em
ory
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Alliance Memory
Part No. Package Density Organization Speed (ns) Temperature
Range (ºC)
Operating
Voltage (V)
Price Each
1 25 50
913-AS6C6264A-70PCN AS6C6264A-70PCN DIP-28 64K 8Kx8 70 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.45 1.44 1.43
913-AS6C6264A-70SCN AS6C6264A-70SCN SOP-28 64K 8Kx8 70 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.05 1.03 1.00
913-AS6C62256A-70PCN AS6C62256A-70PCN DIP-28 256K 32Kx8 70 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.30 1.29 1.28
913-AS6C62256A-70SIN AS6C62256A-70SIN SOP-28 256K 32Kx8 70 -40 to 85 4.5 to 5.5 1.15 1.14 1.13
913-AS6C1008-55PCN AS6C1008-55PCN DIP-32 1M 128Kx8 55 0 to 70 2.7 to 5.5 1.68 1.66 1.63
913-AS6C1008-55SIN AS6C1008-55SIN SOP-32 1M 128Kx8 55 -40 to 85 2.7 to 5.5 1.45 1.44 1.43
913-AS6C4008-55PCN AS6C4008-55PCN DIP-32 4M 512Kx8 55 0 to 70 2.7 to 5.5 3.27 3.25 3.13
913-AS6C4008-55SIN AS6C4008-55SIN SOP-32 4M 512Kx8 55 -40 to 85 2.7 to 5.5 2.97 2.94 2.89
913-AS6C4008-55TIN AS6C4008-55TIN TSOP I-32 4M 512Kx8 55 -40 to 85 2.7 to 5.5 2.97 2.94 2.89
913-AS6C4008-55STIN AS6C4008-55STIN sTSOP-32 4M 512Kx8 55 -40 to 85 2.7 to 5.5 2.97 2.94 2.89
913-AS6C4008-55ZIN AS6C4008-55ZIN TSOP II-32 4M 512Kx8 55 -40 to 85 2.7 to 5.5 3.05 3.01 2.96
913-AS6C4016-55ZIN AS6C4016-55ZIN TSOP II-32 4M 256Kx16 55 -40 to 85 2.7 to 5.5 3.05 3.01 2.96
913-AS6C8016-55ZIN AS6C8016-55ZIN TSOP II-44 8M 512Kx16 55 -40 to 85 2.7 to 5.5 5.31 5.22 5.13
913-AS6C1616-70BIN AS6C1616-70BIN TFBGA-48 16M 1Mx16 70 -40 to 85 2.7 to 3.6 8.98 8.45 8.25
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Alliance Memory
Part No. Package Density Organization Frequency
(MHz)
Temperature
Range (ºC)
Operating
Voltage (V)
Price Each
1 25 50
913-AS4C4M16S-7TCN AS4C4M16S-7TCN TSOP II-54 64M 4Mx16 143 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 4.06 3.26 3.12
913-AS4C8M16S-7TCN AS4C8M16S-7TCN TSOP II-54 128M 8Mx16 143 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 6.69 6.02 5.62
913-AS4C16M16S-7TCN AS4C16M16S-7TCN TSOP II-54 256M 16Mx16 143 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 9.27 8.34 7.78
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Alliance Memory
Part No. Package Density Organization Speed (ns) Temperature
Range (ºC)
Operating
Voltage (V)
Price Each
1 25 50
913-AS7C164-15JCN AS7C164-15JCN SOJ-28 64K 8Kx8 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.38 1.37 1.35
913-AS7C256A-12JCN AS7C256A-12JCN SOJ-28 256K 32Kx8 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.15 1.14 1.13
913-AS7C256A-12TCN AS7C256A-12TCN TSOP I-28 256K 32Kx8 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.15 1.14 1.13
913-AS7C3256A-12JCN AS7C3256A-12JCN SOJ-28 256K 32Kx8 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 1.15 1.14 1.13
913-AS7C3256A-12TCN AS7C3256A-12TCN TSOP I-28 256K 32Kx8 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 1.15 1.14 1.13
913-AS7C513-12TCN AS7C513-12TCN TSOP II-44 512K 32Kx16 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C3513-12TCN AS7C3513-12TCN TSOP II-44 512K 32Kx16 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C1024B-12JCN AS7C1024B-12JCN SOJ-32 1M 125Kx8 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C1024B-12TCN AS7C1024B-12TCN TSOP I-32 1M 125Kx8 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C1024B-12TJCN AS7C1024B-12TJCN SOJ-32 1M 125Kx8 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C1025B-12JCN AS7C1025B-12JCN SOJ-32 1M 125Kx8 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C1026B-12JCN AS7C1026B-12JCN SOJ-32 1M 64Kx16 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C1026B-12TCN AS7C1026B-12TCN TSOP I-32 1M 64Kx16 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C31024B-12JCN AS7C31024B-12JCN SOJ-32 1M 125Kx8 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C31024B-12TCN AS7C31024B-12TCN TSOP I-32 1M 125Kx8 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C31024B12TJCN AS7C31024B-12TJCN SOJ-32 1M 125Kx8 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C31025B12TJCN AS7C31025B-12TJCN SOJ-32 1M 125Kx8 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C31026B-12JCN AS7C31026B-12JCN SOJ-32 1M 64Kx16 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C31026B-12TCN AS7C31026B-12TCN TSOP I-32 1M 64Kx16 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 1.91 1.89 1.86
913-AS7C4096A-12JCN AS7C4096A-12JCN SOJ-36 4M 512Kx8 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 3.73 3.71 3.57
913-AS7C4096A-12TCN AS7C4096A-12TCN TSOP II-44 4M 512Kx8 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 3.73 3.71 3.57
913-AS7C4098A-12JCN AS7C4098A-12JCN SOJ-44 4M 256Kx16 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 3.73 3.71 3.57
913-AS7C4098A-12TCN AS7C4098A-12TCN TSOP II-44 4M 256Kx16 12 0 to 70 4.5 to 5.5 3.73 3.71 3.57
913-AS7C34096A-12JCN AS7C34096A-12JCN SOJ-36 4M 512Kx8 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 3.73 3.71 3.57
913-AS7C34096A-12TCN AS7C34096A-12TCN TSOP II-44 4M 512Kx8 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 3.73 3.71 3.57
913-AS7C34098A-12JCN AS7C34098A-12JCN SOJ-44 4M 256Kx16 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 4.73 4.71 4.57
913-AS7C34098A-12TCN AS7C34098A-12TCN TSOP II-44 4M 256Kx16 12 0 to 70 3.0 to 3.6 3.73 3.71 3.57
mouser.com/alliancememory (800) 346-6873
ALLIANCE MEMORY Fast, Low Power SRAMs & DRAMs
FAST ASYNCHRONOUS SRAMS
LOW POWER SRAMS